
+ Wednesday, August 11 +DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 am. 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

District Weather Forecast tres ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

1Se cseiemanera6. Oam. Breakfast session
8. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.25 Feeling Lucky Art Union Draw
9.30 English Light Orchestras
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road
10. 0 Doctor Paul
¥0.15 Black Narcissus
10.30 The Layton Story10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
411. 0 Music from the Movies
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)12. 0 Melody Menu1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories1 Musio with Martin2,0 Mystery of Nurse Lorimer2.15 Kostelanetz and his Orchestra
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), FashionNews; Afternoon Tea Party; Meet theMansons
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club NoticesFrom the Treasury of Light Opera4.15 Music, Maestro: Pleis4.30 Wayne, Women and Song
4.45 Russell of Swing5. 0 #£='The Jones Boys: Spike and Allan5.15 Going West
5.30 Musio to Remember: Chip Stevens
5.45 The Three Suns

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Hits for Sixers
6.30 N.Z. Artists on Record6.45 Daily Diary
6.50 Fela Sowande and his Rhythm7.0 Scoop the Pool

‘7.30 Reserved
7.45 The Marksmen
8. 0 Three Roads to Destiny
8.15 The Agatha Christie Mysteries
8.30 Reserved
8.45 Michael Darlin
9. O Theatre Royal
9.30 Music of Manhattan
10. 0 How Do You Do? (Rod Talbot)
10.15 Tune Time
10.30 Box 13
11. 0 Sentimental Rhapsody
11.30 Ray Anthony and his Orchestra
12. 0 Close down

17h cor.
6. Gam. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.25 Drawing of the Feeling Lucky ArtUnion
9.30 Beniamino Gigli
9.45 Orchestral Musio10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 The Layton Story10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.11. 0 Light Variety
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Music Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Mystery of Nurse Lorimer :

2.15 Light Classics
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2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria}): GardeningTalk by Ngita Woodhouse; Fashion News;Meet the Mansons
3.30 Tunes for All Tastes
3.45 Vocal Variety4.0 Tango Time
4.15 Handful of Stars
4.30 Contrast of Voices
4.45 Ethe! Smith5. 0 Danny Kaye5.15 Latin-American Way5.30 Doris Day
5.45 Continental. Flavour

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Popular Top Tunesye Scoop the Pool7.30 Reserved
7.45 Question Mark8. 0 Three Roads to Destiny8.15 The Agatha Christie Mysteries8.30 Tudor Princess
8.45 Passer By9.0 Theatre Royal9.30 Eartha Kitt
9.45 uiet Rhythm10. 0 opular Melodies of Today10.30 Box 13
12. 0 Close down

3ZB tiemmOa.m. Top o’ the Morning Tunes0 Breakfast session
0 Breakfast Cib (Happi Hill)5 Schoo! Bell Calling8 ‘Tempo Bright
0 Morning session ae Daisy)-25 Drawing of the Feeling Lucky Art°n
Music While You Work
Doctor Paul
The Movie MagazineThe Layton Story
Mary Livingstone, M.D.
Morning Variety
Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)Lunch Music

1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories _2. 9 Mystery of Nurse Lorimer2.15 Music for Madame
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),Fashion News; The Beckoning Shore
(final broadcast)= Salvador Camarata and his Orches-ra
3.45 Josephine Baker Sings
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4. 0 Begin the Beguine4.15 Animal Oddities
4.30 Foden’s Motor Works Band
4.45 Teddy Johnson (light vocalist)
5. 0 This and That
5.30 Film Stars Entertain
5.45 Ragtime Piano

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Tea Dance with Harry Roy’s Band
6.15 Peter Dawson (bass baritone)
6.30 Film Theme Music
6.45 Willy Steiner and his Orchestra
7. 0 Scoop the Pool
7.30 Reserved7.45 The Meredith Scandal8.0 Three Roads to Destiny
8.15 The Agatha Christie Mysteries
8.30 irving Fields Trio
8.45 The Intruder9. 0 Theatre Royal9.30 Suppertime Concert
10. 0 The Squadronaires Take Off10.15 Rusty Draper Sings10.30 Box 13
11. 0 Late Night Variety
12. 0 Close down ~

4ZB wor wm
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.30 Weather Forecast
7.35 Morning Star9.0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.25 Drawing of Feeling Lucky ArtUnion
30 Melodies for Madame
0 Doctor Paul16 The Devil and the Lady30 The Layton Story
Mary Livingstone, M.D.

. O Variety Time

.30 pena tet Reporter0 Lune usic
.30p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
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2.145 Melody Rendezvous2.30 Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory),
Homemakers’ Quiz; The Beckoning
Shore
3.30 Afternoon Musicale
4. 0 South American Way
4.15 Anne Shelton
4.30 Hawaiian Harmonies
4.45 Jack Smith
5. 0 Popular Parade

EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Time Variety
Scoop the Pool e
Reserved
You Can’t Win
Three Roads to Destiny
The Agatha Christie Mysteries
Reserved :

Johnny Raven
Theatre RoyalArmchair Melodies
Reserved
Dancing Room Only
Box 13
In Modern Mood
Close down
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7. 0am. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Spotlight on Brass Bands9.45 Singing Stars: Beniamino Gigli
10. 0 Alias Jane Morgan
10.15 Man from Maloba
10.30 The Meredith Scandal
10.45 Pathway of the Sun
411. 0
pete Ag Po
ora (Margaret Isaac)

11.30 Popular Parade
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. he Mystery of Nurse Lorimer2. 0 British Variety Stars
2 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg): Black
Narcissus; Film and Theatre News;
Hints Exchange
3.30 The New World Singers
3.45 The Norman Grant BallroomOrchestra
4. 0 Maori Melodies
4.15 Fritz Kreisler (violin)4.30 Songs with George Etrick
4.45 At the Keyboard: The Eight Pianorh =5. 0 elix Mendelssohn’s Hawaiian Sere
enaders
a London Piano Accordion Band
5.30 Vocal Duettists
5.45 Ray Bloch’s Concert Orchestra

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. O Teatime Tunes
6.15 Passing Parade (John Nesbitt)6.30 Light Variety
7. 0 Eyes of Knight7.15 Office Wife
7.30 Deadly Nightshade
7.45 Five Fingers8. 0 David’s Children
8.15 The Thoroughbred
8.30 Webster Booth (tenor)
8.45 Tudor Princess :9.0 #£Nightbeat
9.30 Orchestral Serenade10. 0 Reserved
10.30 Close down

Trade names appearing in CommercialDivision’ programmes are published by
arrangement,

Jack Smith’s devotees know him .asthe singer with a smile in his voice,His relaxed, informal delivery of histunes is one of the reasons for his
success. Born in Seattle in 1915, he
sang in his High School Glee Club and
formed a vocal trio with two youngfriends. The Smith family settled in
Hollywood and while Jack was. still
at school he and his friends sang at
the Coconut Grove. "The Ambassa-
dors," as ‘they called pre oa fol-lowed in the footsteps of theRhythm
Boys, the trio ". which Bing Croshyonce sang. Recordings by Jack Smithwill be heard

meer"
4ZB at 4.45.
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At 9.0 o’clock every Wednesday
evening, 2ZA invites you to join
reporter Randy Stone as he embarks
upon another "‘Nightbeat’"’ and bringsto light the facts behind the many and
varied crimes that shelter within the
hours of darkness in a great city.

lookforthe Academy
Catalogue--at
leadingstores
everywbere

3663

3601

61 3595

Pe

TaturgKoreeny ageI


